Kondel Yevhen Volodymyrovych

Category Family member

Bioain Mepuaiecbke 610po NpaBoOBOI 4OMNOMOIK
Last position YepHiBeLbKOro MiCLEBOIr0O LIEHTPY 3 HadaHHA 6e3onnaTHoI
BTOPWHHOI NPaBOBOi A4OMOMOIM , Ha4YaJIbHUK Big4iny

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. declared presents of 1 085 890,00 UAH



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zubal Yevdokiia Semenivna

Marchuk Valerii Trokhymovych
YEPHIBELIbKWI AMENALIAHUNA cYL , Head

Marchuk Raisa Leontiivha

Kondel Yana Valeriivna

Kondel lllia Yevhenovych

L

associated with the common life and
mutual rights and obligations

father in law

mother in law

wife

son
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8720
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8720
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15546
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15865
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15865
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15865
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15865
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23265
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23265
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23265
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23265
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50432
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50432
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50432
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50432

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

Bigoin Nepuaiscbke 6opo
MpaBOBOi OOMNOMOI
YepHiBeLbKOro MicLeBoro
LEeHTPY 3 HadaHHSA
6e3onnaTHOI BTOPMHHOI
npaBoBOI JOMNOMOIu ,
HavaJIbHUK BigAainy

Bioain "lepuaiBcbke 6iopo
npaBoBOi gonomorn"
YepHiBeLbKOro MicLLeBoro
LEeHTpY 3 HafaHHSA
6e3onnaTHOI BTOPUHHOI
rMpaBoOBOI JONOMOIK ,
HavaslbHUK Bigainy

Bioain "I'epuaiscbke 6iopo
npasoBOi gornomorn"
YepHiBeubKOro MicLLeBOro
LLEHTPY 3 HaJaHHS
6e3onnaTHOI BTOPUHHOI
npaBoBOi AOMNOMOIru ,
HaYasbHWUK Bigainy

Unit "Gertsaiv Legal Aid
Bureau" of Chernivtsi Local
Secondary Legal Aid Provision
Center, Deputy Head of Unit
"Gertsaivsk Legal Aid Bureau"
of Chernivtsi Local Center for
Free Secondary Legal Aid
Provision

4 906,94

6 450,98

3 739,53

2 059,07

46
413,46

1470,83

662,22

16
048,07


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c262cc26-125b-4946-b753-3762d246dfdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fdb687b-28e4-465a-8d82-d0944a39c489
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d81afa39-a980-4de1-a4d6-64335a70c50d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69ade79c-51f6-4707-965c-748425727f36

[~
MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits — —_ - —
2019 Cash — - - —
2019 Other — — - -
2018 Deposits — —_ - —
2018 Cash — - — —
2018 Other — — - -

2017 Deposits — —_ = —

2017 Cash — - = —
2017 Other — - — —

2016 Deposits — - = 66 106,00
2016 Cash — - — 220 000,00

2016 Other — - — _
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 60 494,00

2017 UAH 51 218,00

2016 UAH 35 760,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c262cc26-125b-4946-b753-3762d246dfdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fdb687b-28e4-465a-8d82-d0944a39c489
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d81afa39-a980-4de1-a4d6-64335a70c50d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69ade79c-51f6-4707-965c-748425727f36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c262cc26-125b-4946-b753-3762d246dfdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fdb687b-28e4-465a-8d82-d0944a39c489
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d81afa39-a980-4de1-a4d6-64335a70c50d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69ade79c-51f6-4707-965c-748425727f36

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 150.6 sq.
(2)

2018 — — 150.6 sq.
(2)

2017 — — 150.6 sq.
(2)

2016 941.0sg. m (1) 278.9sq. m (1) 150.6 sq.
(2)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 —
2018 * HYUNDAI ACCENT 2014
2017 * HYUNDAI ACCENT 2014

2016 * HYUNDAI ACCENT 2014


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c262cc26-125b-4946-b753-3762d246dfdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fdb687b-28e4-465a-8d82-d0944a39c489
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d81afa39-a980-4de1-a4d6-64335a70c50d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69ade79c-51f6-4707-965c-748425727f36
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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